
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Grümpelschiessen 

 

 Rangierung 100er / Tiefschuss 

 Teamwertung 

 Jux 
      

Grümpelschiessen 2018 

Ranglisten 



Rangliste Grümpelstich 2018 
 

Grümpelschiessen  
 

Resultate 

       Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe 100er Wertung Tiefschuss 

       1 Mannhart Beat 1982 K 949 99 

2 Freuler Fritz 1966 SG 938 100 

3 Schweizer Michael 1981 K 908 94 

4 Som Johann 1942 K 839 100 

5 Schlegel Markus 1982 SG 903 99 

6 Schlegel Hardy 1954 K 875 99 

7 Mohn Sven 1988 90 901 95 

8 Zogg Hans 1936 K 754 99 

9 Schlegel Jasmin 1990 SG 885 97 

10 Jarc David 1987 90 788 98 

11 Bösch Robert 1945 57-03 884 96 

12 Berger Heinrich 1945 57-03 845 97 

13 Gabathuler Mathias 1956 57-03 883 94 

14 Gabathuler Heinrich 1939 90 828 97 

15 Battilana Ivano 1970 57-03 878 94 

16 Pfiffner Martin 1948 K 877 95 

17 Schwarz Marco 1985 SG 876 93 

18 Eggenberger Hans 1953 K 862 95 

19 Battilana Joel 2000 90 860 93 

20 Müller Rico 1941 90 808 95 

21 Battilana Mirco 2003 90 837 89 

22 Bösch Jngeborg 1957 90 776 95 

23 Küng Ernst 1961 57-02 832 87 

24 Gabathuler Franz 1979 57-03 728 92 

25 Marxer Philipp 1989 K 811 87 

26 Schindler Walter 1974 90 792 90 

27 Lampert Rainer 1970 K 770 84 

28 Tischhauser Reto 1962 57-02 685 89 

29 Schlegel Annemarie 1961 90 761 86 

30 Müller Jakob 1951 90 702 88 

31 Rainer Thomas 1965 90 740 80 

32 Schlegel Marion 1991 90 693 88 

33 Schlegel Carla 1989 90 709 87 

34 Seibl Michael 1974 90 502 87 

35 Eggenberger Heinrich 1957 K 607 58 

36 Schindler Barbara 1969 90 598 71 

37 Schlegel Esther 1956 90 568 68 

38 Niederer Dunja 1982 90 363 63 



Rangliste Team 2018 
 

Grümpelschiessen 
 
Gruppenrangliste 

              Name Vorname JG Res.   Total TS 

         1 .Rang Schlegel Hardy 1954 875 
   

  

Mohn Sven 1988 901 
   

  

Gabathuler Mathias 1956 883 
 

2659 (99) 

         2 .Rang Mannhart Beat 1982 949 
   

  

Eggenberger Hans 1953 862 
   

  

Rainer Thomas 1965 740 
 

2551 (99) 

         3 .Rang Som Johann 1942 839 
   

  

Bösch Röbi 1945 884 
   

  

Jarc David 1987 788 
 

2511 (100) 

         4 .Rang Schlegel Jasmin 1990 885 

   

  

Schlegel Annemarie 1961 761 

   

  

Berger Heinrich 1945 845 

 

2491 (97) 

         5 .Rang Schwarz  Marco 1985 876 

   

  

Battilana Mirco 2003 837 

   

  

Bösch Inge 1957 776 

 

2489 (95) 

         6 .Rang Schweizer Michael 1981 908 

   

  

Schlegel Marion 1991 693 

   

  

Schindler Walter 1974 792 

 

2393 (94) 

         7 .Rang Freuler Fritz 1966 938 

   

  

Schlegel Esther 1956 568 

   

  

Marxer Philipp 1989 811 

 

2317 (100) 

         8 .Rang Eggenberger Heiri 1957 607 

   

  

Battilana Ivano 1970 878 

   

  

Lampert Rainer 1970 770 

 

2255 (94) 

         9 .Rang Pfiffner Martin 1948 877 

   

  

Seibl Michael 1974 502 

   

  

Battilana Joel 2000 860 

 

2239 (95) 

         10 .Rang Schlegel Markus 1982 903 

   

  

Tischauser Reto 1962 685 

   

  

Niederer Dunja 1982 363 

 

1951 (99) 

 



Rangliste Jux 2018 

 

 
Rang Vorname Nachname Schiessen Würfeln Jasskarte Total TS 

1 Beat Mannhart 75 15 Plus 90  

2 Heiri Eggenberger 72 15 Plus 87 100 

3 Joel Battilana 74 13 Plus 87 98 

4 Inge Bösch 69 15 plus 84  

5 Marco Schwarz 74* 9 Plus 83 99 

6 Markus Schlegel 73 10 Plus 83 99 

7 Martin Pfiffner 72 8 Plus 80 95 

8 David Jarc 73 7 Plus 80 91 

9 Ivano Battilana 67 10 Plus 77  

10 Heini Berger 68 8 Plus 76  

11 Carla Schlegel 61 11 Plus 72  

12 Hardy Schlegel 75 6 Minus 69  

13 Rainer Lampert 62 6 Plus 68  

14 Fritz Freuler 76 14 Minus 62  

15 Philipp Marxer 70 11 Minus 59 97 

16 Johann Som 68 9 Minus 59 83 

17 Bösch Robert 68 11 Minus 57 93 

18 Walter  Schindler 71 14 Minus 57 87 

19 Mathias Gabathuler 65 11 Minus 54  

20 Reto Tischauser 64 11 Minus 53 86 

21 Hans Eggenberger 62 9 Minus 53 85 

22 Michael Seibl 63 14 Minus 49 98 

23 Mirco Battilana 62 13 Minus 49 69 

24 Thomas Rainer 61 14 Minus 47  

25 Esther Schlegel 51 16 Minus 35  

 
 


